
Semester: WS 2013/2014

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

Michler
U5/02.17

Michler
U5/02.18

Mi

Michler

Michler
U5/01.18

Michler
U5/02.18

Michler
U11/00.16

Do

Michler
U5/01.18

Michler
U5/01.18

Fr

Stand: Montag, 22 Juli 2024 09:54:15


